2nd NOTICE: After August 21, 1996. If Dissolved, Minimum Amount Due To Reinstate: \$738.75

ZIIŲ	Due To Rein	state: \$738.7	75	IINIMUM AMOUN	_	
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILING FEE Annual Report \$100.00 + \$138.75 Corporation Supplemental Fee + \$25.00 LATE FEE					FILED 98 MAR 23 PM 2: 44	
\$ 263.75 Make Check Payable To: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE					SECRETARY OF	
1. Name and Malling Address of Limited Liability Company DOCUMENT #200666					SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
SEVILLE COMMONS, L.C. P.O. BOX 12446 PENSACOLA FL 32582 If above malling address is incorrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction in Block 2a.					1a. Principal Place of Business Address 510 E. ZARAGOZA ST. PENSACOLA FL 32501	
2. Principal Place of Business 2a. Mail				OTTOCKOT ITT BIOCK Za.	3. Date Organized or Qualit	ied 3a. State of Formation
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Ap			to.		10/07/1992	FL
Suite, Apr. #, etc.			n. #, 016.		4. FEI Number	Applied For
City & State City & St			late		59-3145281	Not Applicable
Zip	Country	Zip	Cou	ntru	5. Date of Last Report	6. Certificate of Status Desired
		-,p	000	,	02/01/1995	S8 75 Additional Fee Required
	7. Name and Address of Current (Registered Agen	t	. I	8. Name and Address of Nev	w Registered Agent
SMITH, G THOMAS 510 E. ZARAGOZA ST. PENSACOLA FL 32501				Name FF4631.85 Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
				Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Zip Code
its registe	ant to the provisions of Sections 608.416 at red office or registered agent, or both, in the red agent, and accept the obligations.				liability company submits this s	statement for the purpose of changing
SIGNATU	RE	annintment) INOTE Re	nisleted Agent signal	ura ramuitad when rainstalino	DATE	
10. Title	(Registered Ageni Accepting Appointment) (NOTE Registered Age Managing Members/Managers			ness Street Address		City, State and Zip Code
М	SMITH, G. THOMAS	510	E. ZAF	RAGOZA ST.	PENSAÇOLA FL	
М	SAUER, JEFFREY T	510	E. ZAF	AGOZA ST.	PENSACOLA FL	
м	DEMARIA, KATHLEEN	N K 510 EAST ZARAGOZA S			PENSA	COLA FL
						malan

11. I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3) (k), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the samplegal effect as if made under oath; that I am a managing member or manager of the limited liability pompany or the receiver or treates empowered to execute this report as a quired by Chapter 608, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10, or on an attachment with an address.

SIGNATURE:

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING MANAGING MEMBER OR MANAGER

/96 (904) 434 - 2

Date Daylime Phone #

-03/24/98--01096--027 ****631.25 ****631.25



SMITH SAUER & DEMARIA ATTORNEYS AT LAW

March 16, 1998

Ms. Brenda Tadlock
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Ms. Tadlock:

As per our conversation today, I am sending to you a check in the amount of \$631.25 for the filing fees for Seville Commons, L.C. for the years 1996, 1997 and 1998. I am also enclosing a copy of the 1996 Limited Liability Company Annual Report which has been re-signed and redated per your instructions.

The original notice was not received timely and as such the original notice with a check for \$238.75 was returned to us. The replacement check together with the Annual Report was mailed back to the Florida Department of State on August 29, 1996. The check remains outstanding.

If I can provide any further information to resolve this problem, please call me at (850) 434-2761. Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

Sheryl L. Johnson

Sheryl L. Johnson

Accountant